
St. Xavier’s College (Autonomous), Ahmedabad- 380009 
TIMETABLE: CIA – II, MARCH 2026, ARTS FACULTY BA 

 

Date Time 

SEM II  

B A (Hons.) (GIA) 

BA SF 

(ECO/ENG/PSH/SOH/THH) 

SEM IV  

B A (Hons.) (GIA) 

BA SF 

(ECO/ENG/PSH/SOH/THH) 

SEM VI  

B A (Hons.) (GIA) 

BA SF 

(ECO/PSH/THH) 

SEM VIII  

B A (ECO Hons.) 

Monday 

23-03-2026 

8.00 am to 9.30 am MN221C/ MN225C ----- ----- ECH-8501 

10.30 am to 12.00 

pm 
----- MN441C/ MN445C MN661C ----- 

Tuesday 

24-03-2026 
8.00 am to 9.30 am ----- ----- ----- ECH-8502 

Wednesday 

25-03-2026 

8.00 am to 9.30 am AEC221C ----- ----- ECH-8503 

10.30 am to 12.00 

pm 
----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

 

 

NOTE:  

 

1) Students without an ID card will not be allowed to appear for the exam. 

2) Students found with Mobiles/electronic gadgets viz. Tablets, Smart Watches etc. will be treated as copying case. 

3) Students are requested not to loiter around or make noise in the corridors and in the area near the exam halls.                                                                                

 

 

 

 

DATE: 06/03/2026                               PRINCIPAL                                                                                                                                                                 

  



St. Xavier’s College (Autonomous), Ahmedabad- 380009 
TIMETABLE: CIA – II, MARCH 2026, ARTS FACULTY MA 

 

Date Time 
SEM II 

MA (ENG) SF 

SEM IV 

MA (ENG) SF 

SEM II  

MA (PSY) SF 

Monday 

23-03-2026 

8.00 am to 9.30 am PEN-2801 ----- PPS-2801 

10.30 am to 12.00 pm ----- PEN-4802 ----- 

Tuesday 

24-03-2026 

8.00 am to 9.30 am PEN-2802 ----- PPS-2802 

10.30 am to 12.00 pm ----- PEN-4805B ----- 

Wednesday 

25-03-2026 
8.00 am to 9.30 am PEN-2803 ----- PPS-2803 

Friday 

27-03-2026 

8.00 am to 9.30 am PEN-2804 ----- PPS-2804 

10.30 am to 12.00 pm PEN-2805B ----- PPS-2806 

 

 

NOTE:  

 

1) Students without an ID will not be allowed to appear for the exam. 

2) Students found with Mobiles/electronic gadgets viz. Tablets, Smart Watches etc. will be treated as copying case. 

3) Students are requested not to loiter around or make noise in the corridors and in the area near the exam halls. 

 

 

 

DATE: 06/03/2026        PRINCIPAL 

 

 

  



St. Xavier’s College (Autonomous), Ahmedabad- 480009 
TIMETABLE: CIA – II, MARCH 2026, SCIENCE FACULTY (M.Sc.) 

 

Date Time 

Sem-II, IV  

MSc (Org. 

Chem.)  

Sem-II, IV  

MSc (Ana. 

Chem.)  

Sem-II, IV  

MSc 

(Biochem)  

Sem-II, IV  

MSc 

(Biotech)  

Sem-II, IV  

MSc 

(Maths) 

Sem-II, IV  

MSc 

(Physics) 

Sem-II 

MSc 

(Botany) 

Sem-II, IV 

MSc 

(Microbio) 

Monday 

23-03-2026 

3.30 pm to 

5.00 pm 

PCH-2801 

PCH-4801 

PCH-2851 

PCH-4851 

PBC-2801 

PBC-4801 

PBT-2801 

PBT-4801 

PMT-2801 

PMT-4801 

PPH-2801 

PPH-4801 
PBO-2801 

PMB-2801 

PMB-4801 

Tuesday 

24-03-2026 

3.30 pm to 

5.00 pm 

PCH-2802 

PCH-4802 

PCH-2852 

PCH-4852 
PBC-2802 PBT-2802 

PMT-2802 

PMT-4802 

PPH-2802 

PPH-4802 
PBO-2802 

PMB-2802 

 

Wednesday 

25-03-2026 

3.30 pm to 

5.00 pm 

PCH-2803 

PCH-4803 

PCH-2853 

PCH-4853 

PBC-2803 

PBC-4803A 

PBT-2803 

PBT-4803A 

PMT-2803 

PMT-4803B 

PPH-2803 

PPH-4803 
PBO-2803 

PMB-2803 

PMB-4802 

Friday 

27-03-2026 

3.30 pm to 

5.00 pm 

PCH-2804 

PCH-4804 

PCH-2854 

PCH-4854 
PBC-2804 PBT-2804 

PMT-2804 

PMT-4804A 

PPH-2804 

PPH-4804 
PBO-2804 PMB-2804 

 

 

 

NOTE:   

          

1) Students without ID will not be allowed to appear for the exam.      

2) Students found with Mobiles/electronic gadgets viz. Tablets, Smart Watches etc. will be treated as copying case.   

3) Students are requested not to loiter around or make noise in the corridors and in the area near the exam halls. 

 

         

 

 

DATE: 06/03/2026        PRINCIPAL 

 

 

 

  



St. Xavier’s College (Autonomous), Ahmedabad- 380009 
TIME-TABLE: CIA – II, MARCH 2026, SCIENCE FACULTY (B.Sc.) 

 

Date Time 

SEM II 

BSC (Hons.) 

BSC(BT) (Hons.) 

SEM IV 

BSC (Hons.) 

BSC(BT) (Hons.) 

SEM VI 

BSC (Hons.) 

BSC(BT) (Hons.) 

Monday 

23-03-2026 
01.00 pm to 2.30 pm MN221C/ MN222C/ MN223C 

MN441C/ MN442C/ 

MN443C 
MN661C 

Wednesday 

25-03-2026 
01.00 pm to 2.30 pm AEC221C ----- ----- 

 

 

 

NOTE: 

 

1) Students without ID will not be allowed to appear for the exam. 

2) Students found with Mobiles/electronic gadgets viz. Tablets, Smart Watches etc. will be treated as copying case. 

3) Students are requested not to loiter around or make noise in the corridors and in the area near the exam halls. 

 

 

 

 

DATE: 06/03/2026                                                                                                                                                                                       PRINCIPAL 

 

  



St. Xavier’s College (Autonomous), Ahmedabad- 380009 
TIMETABLE: CIA – II, MARCH 2026; BCOM, BCA, BSC CS (SEM-IV, SEM-VI) 

 

DATE TIME 
SEM-VI 

BCA/CS/ BPS/GEN 

SEM-IV 

CS/ BPS/GEN 

SEM-II 

BCA/BPS/GEN 

SEM-II 

IT/ AI&ML/ BBA 

SEM-II 

MSC BDA/ AI 

Monday 

23-03-2026 

08.30 a.m. TO 

10.00 a.m. 
MN661C ----- ----- ----- 

PBD-2801 

PAI-2801 

11.00 a.m. TO 

12.30 p.m. 
----- MN441C 

BPSMN221C/ 

COMN221C 
----- ----- 

01.30 p.m. TO 

03.00 p.m. 
----- ----- ----- 

AIMN221C/ 

BBAMN221C 
----- 

Tuesday 

24-03-2026 

08.30 a.m. TO 

10.00 a.m. 
----- ----- ----- ----- 

PBD-2802 

PAI-2803 

Wednesday 

25-03-2026 

08.30 a.m. TO 

10.00 a.m. 
----- ----- AEC221C ----- 

PBD-2803 

PAI-2802 

11.00 a.m. TO 

12.30 p.m. 
----- -----  AEC221C PBD-2906 

Friday 

27-03-2026 

08.30 a.m. TO 

10.00 a.m. 
----- ----- ----- ----- 

PBD-2804 

PAI-2804 

 

NOTE: 

 

1) Students without ID will not be allowed to appear for the exam. 

2) Students found with Mobiles/electronic gadgets viz. Tablets, Smart Watches etc. will be treated as copying case. 

3) Students are requested not to loiter around or make noise in the corridors and in the area near the exam halls. 

 

 

DATE: 06/03/2026               PRINCIPAL 

 

  



St. Xavier’s College (Autonomous), Ahmedabad- 380009 

TIMETABLE: CIA-II, MARCH 2026; ALL UG (MDC) 

 

Shift – 1 BA(Aided) +BCOM(GEN) + BCOM (BPS) 

Shift – 2 BSc (Aided) +BSc (BT) 

Shift – 3 BA (ALL SF – PSY/ THEATRE/ ENG/ SOC/ ECO) + BBA 

Shift – 4  BCA + BSc IT + BSc (AI & ML) 

 

DATE TIME 
SEM-II 

Shift-1  

SEM-II 

Shift-2 

SEM-II 

Shift-3 

SEM-II 

Shift-4 

Tuesday 

24-03-2026 

8.00 a.m. TO 9.30 a.m. MDC ----- ----- ----- 

10.30 a.m. TO 12.00 

noon 
----- ----- MDC ----- 

11.00 a.m. TO 12.30 

p.m. 
-----  ----- ----- MDC 

1.00 p.m. TO 2.30 

p.m. 
----- MDC ----- ----- 

 

NOTE: 

 

1) Students without ID will not be allowed to appear for the exam. 

2) Students found with Mobiles/electronic gadgets viz. Tablets, Smart Watches etc. will be treated as copying case. 

3) Students are requested not to loiter around or make noise in the corridors and in the area near the exam halls. 

 

 

 

DATE: 06/03/2026               PRINCIPAL 

  



St. Xavier’s College (Autonomous), Ahmedabad- 380009 

TIMETABLE: CIA-II, MARCH 2026; ALL UG (AEC, VAC) 

 

DATE TIME 
SEM-IV 

All UG 

SEM-VI 

All UG 

SEM-II 

All UG 

SEM-IV 

All UG 

Wednesday 

25-03-2026 

8.00 a.m. TO 

9.30 a.m. 
----- ----- ----- ----- 

10.30 a.m. TO 

12.00 noon 

AEC334O/ AEC336O/ 

AEC337O/ AEC441O/ 

AEC442O/ AEC444C 

AEC661C ----- ----- 

1.00 p.m. TO 

2.30 p.m. 
----- AEC662O ----- ----- 

Friday 

27-03-2026 

8.00 a.m. TO 

9.30 a.m. 
----- ----- VAC247C  

VAC211C/ VAC244C/ 

VAC245C/ VAC246C/ 

VAC248C 

10.30 a.m. TO 

12.00 noon 
----- ----- VAC240O 

VAC233O/ VAC234O/ 

VAC235O/ VAC236O/ 

VAC239O/ VAC243O 

1.00 p.m. TO 

2.30 p.m. 
----- ----- VAC241O  ----- 

 

 

 

NOTE: 

 

1) Students without ID will not be allowed to appear for the exam. 

2) Students found with Mobiles/electronic gadgets viz. Tablets, Smart Watches etc. will be treated as copying case. 

3) Students are requested not to loiter around or make noise in the corridors and in the area near the exam halls. 

 

 

 

DATE: 06/03/2026               PRINCIPAL 


