

## St. Xavier's College (Autonomous), Ahmedabad- 380009

TIMETABLE: CIA – II, MARCH 2026, ARTS FACULTY BA

Date	Time	SEM II B A (Hons.) (GIA) BA SF (ECO/ENG/PSH/SOH/THH)	SEM IV B A (Hons.) (GIA) BA SF (ECO/ENG/PSH/SOH/THH)	SEM VI B A (Hons.) (GIA) BA SF (ECO/PSH/THH)	SEM VIII B A (ECO Hons.)
Monday 23-03-2026	8.00 am to 9.30 am	MN221C/ MN225C	-----	-----	ECH-8501
	10.30 am to 12.00 pm	-----	MN441C/ MN445C	MN661C	-----
Tuesday 24-03-2026	8.00 am to 9.30 am	-----	-----	-----	ECH-8502
Wednesday 25-03-2026	8.00 am to 9.30 am	AEC221C	-----	-----	ECH-8503
	10.30 am to 12.00 pm	-----	-----	-----	-----

### NOTE:

- 1) Students without an ID card will not be allowed to appear for the exam.
- 2) Students found with Mobiles/electronic gadgets viz. Tablets, Smart Watches etc. will be treated as copying case.
- 3) Students are requested not to loiter around or make noise in the corridors and in the area near the exam halls.

DATE: 06/03/2026

PRINCIPAL

# St. Xavier's College (Autonomous), Ahmedabad- 380009

TIMETABLE: CIA – II, MARCH 2026, ARTS FACULTY MA

Date	Time	SEM II MA (ENG) SF	SEM IV MA (ENG) SF	SEM II MA (PSY) SF
Monday 23-03-2026	8.00 am to 9.30 am	PEN-2801	-----	PPS-2801
	10.30 am to 12.00 pm	-----	PEN-4802	-----
Tuesday 24-03-2026	8.00 am to 9.30 am	PEN-2802	-----	PPS-2802
	10.30 am to 12.00 pm	-----	PEN-4805B	-----
Wednesday 25-03-2026	8.00 am to 9.30 am	PEN-2803	-----	PPS-2803
Friday 27-03-2026	8.00 am to 9.30 am	PEN-2804	-----	PPS-2804
	10.30 am to 12.00 pm	PEN-2805B	-----	PPS-2806

## NOTE:

- 1) Students without an ID will not be allowed to appear for the exam.
- 2) Students found with Mobiles/electronic gadgets viz. Tablets, Smart Watches etc. will be treated as copying case.
- 3) Students are requested not to loiter around or make noise in the corridors and in the area near the exam halls.

DATE: 06/03/2026

PRINCIPAL

## St. Xavier's College (Autonomous), Ahmedabad- 480009

TIMETABLE: CIA – II, MARCH 2026, SCIENCE FACULTY (M.Sc.)

Date	Time	Sem-II, IV MSc (Org. Chem.)	Sem-II, IV MSc (Ana. Chem.)	Sem-II, IV MSc (Biochem)	Sem-II, IV MSc (Biotech)	Sem-II, IV MSc (Maths)	Sem-II, IV MSc (Physics)	Sem-II MSc (Botany)	Sem-II, IV MSc (Microbio)
Monday 23-03-2026	3.30 pm to 5.00 pm	PCH-2801 PCH-4801	PCH-2851 PCH-4851	PBC-2801 PBC-4801	PBT-2801 PBT-4801	PMT-2801 PMT-4801	PPH-2801 PPH-4801	PBO-2801	PMB-2801 PMB-4801
Tuesday 24-03-2026	3.30 pm to 5.00 pm	PCH-2802 PCH-4802	PCH-2852 PCH-4852	PBC-2802	PBT-2802	PMT-2802 PMT-4802	PPH-2802 PPH-4802	PBO-2802	PMB-2802
Wednesday 25-03-2026	3.30 pm to 5.00 pm	PCH-2803 PCH-4803	PCH-2853 PCH-4853	PBC-2803 PBC-4803A	PBT-2803 PBT-4803A	PMT-2803 PMT-4803B	PPH-2803 PPH-4803	PBO-2803	PMB-2803 PMB-4802
Friday 27-03-2026	3.30 pm to 5.00 pm	PCH-2804 PCH-4804	PCH-2854 PCH-4854	PBC-2804	PBT-2804	PMT-2804 PMT-4804A	PPH-2804 PPH-4804	PBO-2804	PMB-2804

### NOTE:

- 1) Students without ID will not be allowed to appear for the exam.
- 2) Students found with Mobiles/electronic gadgets viz. Tablets, Smart Watches etc. will be treated as copying case.
- 3) Students are requested not to loiter around or make noise in the corridors and in the area near the exam halls.

DATE: 06/03/2026

PRINCIPAL

## St. Xavier's College (Autonomous), Ahmedabad- 380009

TIME-TABLE: CIA – II, MARCH 2026, SCIENCE FACULTY (B.Sc.)

Date	Time	SEM II BSC (Hons.) BSC(BT) (Hons.)	SEM IV BSC (Hons.) BSC(BT) (Hons.)	SEM VI BSC (Hons.) BSC(BT) (Hons.)
Monday 23-03-2026	01.00 pm to 2.30 pm	MN221C/ MN222C/ MN223C	MN441C/ MN442C/ MN443C	MN661C
Wednesday 25-03-2026	01.00 pm to 2.30 pm	AEC221C	-----	-----

### NOTE:

- 1) Students without ID will not be allowed to appear for the exam.
- 2) Students found with Mobiles/electronic gadgets viz. Tablets, Smart Watches etc. will be treated as copying case.
- 3) Students are requested not to loiter around or make noise in the corridors and in the area near the exam halls.

DATE: 06/03/2026

PRINCIPAL

**St. Xavier's College (Autonomous), Ahmedabad- 380009**  
TIMETABLE: CIA – II, MARCH 2026; BCOM, BCA, BSC CS (SEM-IV, SEM-VI)

DATE	TIME	SEM-VI BCA/CS/ BPS/GEN	SEM-IV CS/ BPS/GEN	SEM-II BCA/BPS/GEN	SEM-II IT/ AI&ML/ BBA	SEM-II MSC BDA/ AI
Monday 23-03-2026	08.30 a.m. TO 10.00 a.m.	MN661C	----	----	----	PBD-2801 PAI-2801
	11.00 a.m. TO 12.30 p.m.	----	MN441C	BPSMN221C/ COMN221C	----	----
	01.30 p.m. TO 03.00 p.m.	----	----	----	AIMN221C/ BBAMN221C	----
Tuesday 24-03-2026	08.30 a.m. TO 10.00 a.m.	----	----	----	----	PBD-2802 PAI-2803
Wednesday 25-03-2026	08.30 a.m. TO 10.00 a.m.	----	----	AEC221C	----	PBD-2803 PAI-2802
	11.00 a.m. TO 12.30 p.m.	----	----	----	AEC221C	PBD-2906
Friday 27-03-2026	08.30 a.m. TO 10.00 a.m.	----	----	----	----	PBD-2804 PAI-2804

**NOTE:**

- 1) Students without ID will not be allowed to appear for the exam.
- 2) Students found with Mobiles/electronic gadgets viz. Tablets, Smart Watches etc. will be treated as copying case.
- 3) Students are requested not to loiter around or make noise in the corridors and in the area near the exam halls.

DATE: 06/03/2026

**PRINCIPAL**

## St. Xavier's College (Autonomous), Ahmedabad- 380009

TIMETABLE: CIA-II, MARCH 2026; ALL UG (MDC)

Shift – 1	BA(Aided) +BCOM(GEN) + BCOM (BPS)
Shift – 2	BSc (Aided) +BSc (BT)
Shift – 3	BA (ALL SF – PSY/ THEATRE/ ENG/ SOC/ ECO) + BBA
Shift – 4	BCA + BSc IT + BSc (AI & ML)

DATE	TIME	SEM-II Shift-1	SEM-II Shift-2	SEM-II Shift-3	SEM-II Shift-4
Tuesday 24-03-2026	8.00 a.m. TO 9.30 a.m.	MDC	----	----	----
	10.30 a.m. TO 12.00 noon	----	----	MDC	----
	11.00 a.m. TO 12.30 p.m.	----	----	----	MDC
	1.00 p.m. TO 2.30 p.m.	----	MDC	----	----

### NOTE:

- 1) Students without ID will not be allowed to appear for the exam.
- 2) Students found with Mobiles/electronic gadgets viz. Tablets, Smart Watches etc. will be treated as copying case.
- 3) Students are requested not to loiter around or make noise in the corridors and in the area near the exam halls.

DATE: 06/03/2026

PRINCIPAL

## St. Xavier's College (Autonomous), Ahmedabad- 380009

TIMETABLE: CIA-II, MARCH 2026; ALL UG (AEC, VAC)

DATE	TIME	SEM-IV All UG	SEM-VI All UG	SEM-II All UG	SEM-IV All UG
Wednesday 25-03-2026	8.00 a.m. TO 9.30 a.m.	-----	-----	-----	-----
	10.30 a.m. TO 12.00 noon	AEC334O/ AEC336O/ AEC337O/ AEC441O/ AEC442O/ AEC444C	AEC661C	-----	-----
	1.00 p.m. TO 2.30 p.m.	-----	AEC662O	-----	-----
Friday 27-03-2026	8.00 a.m. TO 9.30 a.m.	-----	-----	VAC247C	VAC211C/ VAC244C/ VAC245C/ VAC246C/ VAC248C
	10.30 a.m. TO 12.00 noon	-----	-----	VAC240O	VAC233O/ VAC234O/ VAC235O/ VAC236O/ VAC239O/ VAC243O
	1.00 p.m. TO 2.30 p.m.	-----	-----	VAC241O	-----

### NOTE:

- 1) Students without ID will not be allowed to appear for the exam.
- 2) Students found with Mobiles/electronic gadgets viz. Tablets, Smart Watches etc. will be treated as copying case.
- 3) Students are requested not to loiter around or make noise in the corridors and in the area near the exam halls.

DATE: 06/03/2026

PRINCIPAL